
4ème Trophée Club

10/03/12Date :

BIZ Marie

BIZ Marie

BIZ Marie

BIZ Marie

BOIRON Clémence

BOIRON Clémence

BOIRON Clémence

BOIRON Clémence

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

GILI-LACOSTE Manon

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LABORDE Gwenn

LABORDE Gwenn

LABORDE Gwenn

LABORDE Gwenn

Nom - Prénom

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

00:49:75

00:42:63

00:36:81

00:36:31

00:44:11

00:40:82

00:37:90

00:43:47

00:50:00

00:46:55

00:40:06

00:48:22

00:42:65

00:35:08

00:30:13

00:33:96

01:00:00

00:57:00

00:54:00

01:03:00

01:00:00

00:57:00

00:54:00

01:03:00

00:48:35

00:39:00

00:36:56

00:46:69

00:50:06

00:42:43

00:36:68

00:42:76

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:48:65

00:41:00

00:36:08

00:37:00

00:43:68

00:40:99

00:36:22

00:43:99

00:54:25

00:46:46

00:38:13

00:46:38

00:44:39

00:35:83

00:31:66

00:35:68

01:15:74

01:12:26

01:02:19

Forfait

01:10:97

01:08:12

00:58:34

Forfait

00:46:93

00:42:16

00:36:16

00:42:82

00:49:11

00:42:88

00:36:10

00:42:65

Lieu : Ambarès Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas



4ème Trophée Club

10/03/12Date :

LE FURAUT Bastien

LE FURAUT Bastien

LE FURAUT Bastien

LE FURAUT Bastien

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

MOREAU Estelle

MOREAU Estelle

MOREAU Estelle

MOREAU Estelle

MORGAVI Romain

MORGAVI Romain

MORGAVI Romain

MORGAVI Romain

MORISSET Clément

MORISSET Clément

MORISSET Clément

MORISSET Clément

MORISSET Guillaume

MORISSET Guillaume

MORISSET Guillaume

MORISSET Guillaume

PEREIRA Flavio

PEREIRA Flavio

PEREIRA Flavio

PEREIRA Flavio

POILLONG Maxime

POILLONG Maxime

POILLONG Maxime

POILLONG Maxime

Nom - Prénom

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

01:11:86

00:59:31

01:08:60

01:07:00

00:48:94

00:49:47

00:38:96

00:45:80

00:43:88

00:43:47

00:34:52

00:43:42

00:42:26

00:34:52

00:28:95

00:36:01

00:35:19

00:36:77

00:28:09

00:32:38

00:46:00

00:31:58

00:26:85

00:33:48

00:48:31

00:41:32

00:35:31

00:45:19

00:39:70

00:39:21

00:32:36

00:35:14

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:07:70

00:59:59

00:51:83

01:02:40

00:48:31

00:50:29

00:39:52

00:45:30

00:45:81

00:44:01

00:36:33

00:44:06

00:40:57

00:34:66

00:29:65

00:34:33

00:36:06

00:35:97

00:27:44

00:31:52

00:36:53

00:31:26

00:27:04

00:30:08

00:48:57

00:41:61

00:35:75

00:43:47

00:38:76

00:35:82

00:30:77

00:34:40

Lieu : Ambarès Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas



4ème Trophée Club

10/03/12Date :

RAUD Océane

RAUD Océane

RAUD Océane

RAUD Océane

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

TESSARIOL Lisa

TESSARIOL Lisa

TESSARIOL Lisa

TESSARIOL Lisa

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

VASSELIN Gwendoline

Nom - Prénom

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

01:06:00

01:01:00

00:58:00

01:10:00

00:54:04

00:51:68

00:46:72

00:53:00

00:44:41

00:38:87

00:32:21

00:36:71

01:02:00

00:57:00

00:55:00

01:05:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:58:96

00:54:48

00:48:55

01:00:75

00:52:84

00:52:91

00:46:01

00:47:17

00:43:34

00:37:37

00:32:35

00:34:06

01:09:39

00:55:77

00:56:94

01:02:36

Lieu : Ambarès Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


